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Miranda Der132

Gunn High School

9.675 9.700 9.7509.425 38.550
2 1 11 2 1

1

Samantha Wong185

Mercy High School
9.775 9.650 9.6009.300 38.325

1 2 13 6T 2

2

Kelsey Hoag207

Saint Francis High

8.775 9.575 9.7259.450 37.525

14 4 10 3 3T

3T

Amanda Walbridge104

Burlingame High

8.850 9.625 9.5009.550 37.525

7T 3 6 8 3T

3T

Lea Koukis209

Saint Francis High

8.800 9.400 9.4759.675 37.350

11T 6T 2 9T 5

5

Claire Reyes135

Gunn High School

8.750 9.275 9.7009.500 37.225

15 11 7T 4T 6

6

Lexy Flores206

Saint Francis High

9.375 9.400 9.8008.625 37.200

3 6T 23 1 7

7

Kayla Strom184

Mercy High School

8.800 9.525 9.2759.575 37.175

11T 5 5 15 8

8

Molly Denzel204

Saint Francis High

8.700 9.000 9.7009.700 37.100

17T 13T 1 4T 9

9

Sabrina Siu151

Homestead High

8.850 9.400 9.4509.200 36.900

7T 6T 14 11 10

10

Jennifer Brawley221

Tracy High School

8.825 9.050 9.4759.500 36.850

10 12 7T 9T 11

11

Erica Hicks162

Los Altos High

8.450 9.000 9.1009.650 36.200

28T 13T 3 18T 12

12

Alexis Kinard172

Lowell High School

8.675 8.800 9.6009.000 36.075

19T 20T 16T 6T 13

13

Evelyn Siu152

Homestead High

8.850 8.600 9.4009.000 35.850

7T 26 16T 13 14

14

Jessica Lundgren163

Los Altos High

8.725 8.800 9.1508.900 35.575

16 20T 18T 16T 15

15

Alison Ang131

Gunn High School

8.550 9.000 9.0008.900 35.450

24T 13T 18T 22 16

16
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Breanna Noriega225

Tracy High School

8.950 8.775 9.0758.600 35.400

4 22 24 20 17

17

Taylor Selby213

Saint Francis High

8.650 8.850 9.1508.650 35.300

22 17T 21T 16T 18

18

Kallie Glover113

Cupertino High

8.675 8.750 8.9508.650 35.025

19T 23T 21T 23T 19

19

Andi Bo202

Saint Francis High

8.675 8.850 8.9008.000 34.425

19T 17T 32 26 20

20

Rebecca Natwick182

Mercy High School

8.550 8.900 8.7007.950 34.100

24T 16 33T 30T 21

21

Melissa Marsden231

West High School

8.200 8.750 8.9258.150 34.025

32T 23T 29 25 22

22

Aja Hartman133

Gunn High School

8.375 8.525 8.6258.400 33.925

31 27 25 33 23

23

Zoe Angelopulo101

Burlingame High

8.450 8.725 8.5758.075 33.825

28T 25 30 34T 24

24

Alexa Ferguson121

Gilroy High School

8.575 8.125 8.8007.650 33.150

23 29 35T 27T 25

25

Melanie Sengstock117

Cupertino High

7.800 7.900 8.7258.225 32.650

38T 33 28 29 26

26

Adrian Havens222

Tracy High School

8.400 8.000 7.9257.950 32.275

30 31T 33T 46 27

27

Jenny Chen111

Cupertino High

7.800 7.500 8.7007.450 31.450

38T 35 38 30T 28

28

Elyse Cheung-Sutton171

Lowell High School

8.200 7.100 8.3507.250 30.900

32T 39 41T 40 29

29

Brenda Palaby177

Lowell High School

8.050 6.500 8.5757.650 30.775

35 47T 35T 34T 30

30

Lindsay Lynch224

Tracy High School

7.100 7.000 8.4507.350 29.900

49 40T 39 38T 31

31

Amira Wignarajah226

Tracy High School

7.425 6.000 8.8007.650 29.875

44 49T 35T 27T 32

32
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Lauren Knapp223

Tracy High School

7.250 6.700 8.7007.000 29.650

48 45T 43T 30T 33

33

Meagan Le174

Lowell High School

7.525 7.000 7.7007.250 29.475

42 40T 41T 48 34

34

Michelle Wantuch105

Burlingame High

7.450 6.700 7.4007.300 28.850

43 45T 40 51 35

35

Brianna Lam173

Lowell High School

8.075 6.000 7.5506.800 28.425

34 49T 47 49 36

36

Sarah Farney102

Burlingame High

7.900 6.800 7.0006.700 28.400

36 44 48 54 37

37

Rhea Kashi208

Saint Francis High

8.875 0.000 9.3509.600 27.825

5T 54T 4 14 38

38

Khrysten Duenas205

Saint Francis High

8.700 0.000 9.4259.500 27.625

17T 54T 7T 12 39

39

Ellen Belinsky201

Saint Francis High

8.800 9.375 0.0009.375 27.550

11T 9 12 55T 40

40

Amelia Kraus103

Burlingame High

7.550 5.550 7.0506.550 26.700

41 52 49T 52T 41

41

Caroline Rogan183

Mercy High School

7.025 6.000 7.0506.550 26.625

51 49T 49T 52T 42

42

Tracey Nguyen212

Saint Francis High

8.875 8.500 0.0008.875 26.250

5T 28 20 55T 43

43

Cristina Barraza181

Mercy High School

7.375 5.000 7.4755.900 25.750

45 53 52 50 44

44

Alyssa Jacobsen192

Mountain View High

8.550 8.100 8.2000.000 24.850

24T 30 53T 42T 45

45

Charlotte Whitmore179

Lowell High School

7.825 0.000 8.2007.000 23.025

37 54T 43T 42T 46

46

Charity Wardle119

Cupertino High

7.325 7.200 8.3000.000 22.825

47 38 53T 41 47

47

Samantha Dacanay203

Saint Francis High

0.000 9.300 0.0009.050 18.350

52T 10 15 55T 48

48



Meet Results Page: 42008 CCS High School Championships

Level V - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 5/15/2008Gymtowne Gymnastics

Bill Strom

300 Piedmont Avenue, Suite 604

San Bruno, CA 94066.3965

(650) 589-3733   (650) 589-3821 Fax

5/15/2008

Session CCS

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Veronica Kelly123

Gilroy High School

0.000 8.850 9.0500.000 17.900

52T 17T 53T 21 49

49

Melanie Shelton214

Saint Francis High

0.000 8.000 9.1000.000 17.100

52T 31T 53T 18T 50

50

Chelsea Ng211

Saint Francis High

8.475 0.000 0.0008.350 16.825

27 54T 26 55T 51

51

Chihiro Takahashi118

Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 8.4508.050 16.500

52T 54T 31 38T 52

52

Kayla Loving-Scott124

Gilroy High School

0.000 7.350 8.5000.000 15.850

52T 37 53T 36T 53

53

Lindsey Hand191

Mountain View High

0.000 7.450 0.0008.250 15.700

52T 36 27 55T 54

54

Melissa Stanton137

Gunn High School

0.000 7.000 7.8500.000 14.850

52T 40T 53T 47 55

55

Diane Ho114

Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 8.1506.550 14.700

52T 54T 49T 44T 56

56

Stephanie Dayonot112

Cupertino High

7.075 6.850 0.0000.000 13.925

50 43 53T 55T 57

57

Diana Nazartchouck115

Cupertino High

7.350 6.500 0.0000.000 13.850

46 47T 53T 55T 58

58

Shannon Hubbard122

Gilroy High School

0.000 0.000 8.9500.000 8.950

52T 54T 53T 23T 59

59

Tori Chin161

Los Altos High

0.000 0.000 8.5000.000 8.500

52T 54T 53T 36T 60

60

Rosalyn Lim210

Saint Francis High

0.000 0.000 8.1500.000 8.150

52T 54T 53T 44T 61

61

Ivy Li175

Lowell High School

0.000 7.650 0.0000.000 7.650

52T 34 53T 55T 62

62

Julie Ju134

Gunn High School

7.600 0.000 0.0000.000 7.600

40 54T 53T 55T 63

63

Michelle Pujol116

Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 0.0007.000 7.000

52* 54* 43* 55* 64*

64*
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Chloe Rubin136

Gunn High School

0.000 0.000 0.0007.000 7.000

52* 54* 43* 55* 64*

64*


